## DE PERE

## PROJECT 22-15 SEWER TELEVISING BID TAB

			BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6		
			Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC		Northern Pipe, Inc.		PLC Water Jetting Service Inc		Speedy Clean Drain & Sewer		Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc.		National Power Rodding		
													Corp		
ITEM	DESCRIPTOIN	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
	Storm Sewer Cleaning (8-														
SP-01	27 Inch)	LF	49561	\$0.30	\$14,868.30	\$0.48	\$23,789.28	\$0.40	\$19,824.40	\$0.45	\$22,302.45	\$0.54	\$26,762.94	\$2.50	\$123,902.50
	Storm Sewer Cleaning (30-														
SP-02	48 Inch)	LF	21586	\$0.31	\$6,691.66	\$0.48	\$10,361.28	\$0.40	\$8,634.40	\$0.45	\$9,713.70	\$0.54	\$11,656.44	\$3.00	\$64,758.00
	Storm Sewer Cleaning (54														
SP-03	Inch and Larger)	LF	1229	\$0.31	\$380.99	\$0.52	\$639.08	\$0.40	\$491.60	\$0.45	\$553.05	\$0.54	\$663.66	\$3.00	\$3,687.00
	Storm Sewer Heavy														
SP-04	Cleaning (8-27 Inch)	LF	5000	\$0.05	\$250.00	\$0.05	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.25	\$1,250.00
	Storm Sewer Heavy														
SP-05	Cleaning (30-48 Inch)	LF	2000	\$0.05	\$100.00	\$0.05	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00
	Storm Sewer Heavy														
	Cleaning (54 Inch and														
SP-06	Larger)	LF	500	\$0.05	\$25.00	\$0.05	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
	Storm Sewer Televising (8-														
SP-07	27 Inch)	LF	49561	\$0.30	\$14,868.30	\$0.44	\$21,806.84	\$0.40	\$19,824.40	\$0.45	\$22,302.45	\$0.49	\$24,284.89	\$2.50	\$123,902.50
	Storm Sewer Televising (30-														
SP-08	48 Inch)	LF	21586	\$0.30	\$6,475.80	\$0.44	\$9,497.84	\$0.40	\$8,634.40	\$0.45	\$9,713.70	\$0.49	\$10,577.14	\$3.50	\$75,551.00
	Storm Sewer Televising (54														
SP-09	Inch and Larger)	LF	1229	\$0.30	\$368.70	\$0.44	\$540.76	\$0.40	\$491.60	\$0.45	\$553.05	\$0.49	\$602.21	\$5.00	\$6,145.00
	Sewer Pipe Root														
SP-10	Cutting	LF	1000	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
SP-11	Removal Mineral Deposits	LF	1000	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BID:				\$44,128.75		\$67,110.08		\$67,400.80		\$76,638.40		\$93,547.28		\$417,196.00	